
Pachet echipamente sportive

I.D.: 51711604

Data publicarii	17.11.20	Coduri CPV	37451730-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.276,47 RON - 4.276,47 RON

Descriere: (2376) JAMBIERE SEVEN, COD 7367 PER 20 11.76 235.29 44.71 2 (2014) MAIEU DEPARTAJARE, COD 6010 BUC 20 11.76 235.29 44.71 3 (272) COPETE (PALARIUTE) - SET 60 BUC, COD EN460 BUCS ET 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 4 (4488) CON 38 CM, CU GAURI, COD 4983 BUC 10 13.45 134.45 25.55 5 (1952) BASTON PVC 120 CM, COD GY120 BUC 10 10.50 105.04 19.96 6 (1987) SPRAY DE GHEATA (SPRAY RECE) KELEN, COD SO1013 BUC. 4 15.13 60.50 11.50 7 (450) TRUSA-GEANTA MEDICALA MEDIUM, COMPLET ECHIPATA, COD SO901 BUC 1 231.09 231.09 43.91 8 (5070515) MANUSI PORTAR ATTRAKT sd PER 1 83.19 83.19 15.81 9 (2502) CERC COORDONARE PLAT, 50 CM, COD CP50 BUC 8 8.40 67.23 12.77 10 (324) SAC/GEANTA PENTRU MINGI, COD S4043 BUC 2 38.66 77.31 14.69 11 (410) MINGE FOTBAL PENTRU SUPRAFETE DURE WINART COLLEGE BUC 4 47.06 188.24 35.76 12 (101097) ECHIPAMENT FOTBAL JOMA ACADEMY buc 20 77.31 1546.22 293.78 13 (4094) GHETE FOTBAL NEXO PER 16 77.31 1236.97 235.03
